
PPYC Fall Race and Raftup 2017

Percy Priest Yacht Club

Results are final as of 20:20 on September 16, 2017

Bee Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club BoatType BoatName SailNo Class WindRatings R1 R2 R3 Total

1st Waller Bee 100.32,98.57,96.90,94.54 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

2nd Lombard Bee 100.22,99.09,95.88,94.44 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

3rd Overby Bee 98.40,96.30,95.30,95.10 3.0 4.0 DNF 3.0 10.0

Non-Spin Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club BoatType BoatName SailNo Class WindRatings R1 R2 R3 Total

1st Beckman Non-Spin 98.40,96.30,95.30,95.10 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

2nd Shamblin Non-Spin 86.31,85.80,84.76,82.42 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0

3rd Cooper Non-Spin 102.28,101.87,100.67,99.28 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0

4th Deck Non-Spin 93.11,92.70,91.09,88.88 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0

5th Ragsdale Non-Spin 96.72,95.17,92.21,90.40 5.0 6.0 DNF 4.0 15.0

R1 - Bee Class - 9/16/2017

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind strength: 2-3 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club BoatType BoatName SailNo Class WindRatings Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Waller Bee 100.32,98.57,96.90,94.54 11:21 12:03:03 0:42:03 0:42:40

2 Lombard Bee 100.22,99.09,95.88,94.44 11:21 12:08:52 0:47:52 0:48:18

3 Overby Bee 98.40,96.30,95.30,95.10 11:21 12:11:18 0:50:18 0:52:14

R2 - Bee Class - 9/16/2017

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind strength: 2-3 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club BoatType BoatName SailNo Class WindRatings Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Waller Bee 100.32,98.57,96.90,94.54 12:19 12:47:23 0:28:23 0:28:48

2 Lombard Bee 100.22,99.09,95.88,94.44 12:19 12:50:46 0:31:46 0:32:04

3 Overby Bee 98.40,96.30,95.30,95.10 DNF

R3 - Bee Class - 9/16/2017

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind strength: 2-3 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club BoatType BoatName SailNo Class WindRatings Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Waller Bee 100.32,98.57,96.90,94.54 12:59 13:41:53 0:42:53 0:43:30

2 Lombard Bee 100.22,99.09,95.88,94.44 12:59 13:46:40 0:47:40 0:48:06

3 Overby Bee 98.40,96.30,95.30,95.10 12:59 13:47:09 0:48:09 0:50:00

R1 - Non-Spin Class - 9/16/2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind strength: 2-3 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club BoatType BoatName SailNo Class WindRatings Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Beckman Non-Spin 98.40,96.30,95.30,95.10 11:26 11:54:37 0:28:37 0:29:43



http://ppyc2.org/regattas/

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club BoatType BoatName SailNo Class WindRatings Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

2 Shamblin Non-Spin 86.31,85.80,84.76,82.42 11:26 11:55:26 0:29:26 0:34:18

3 Cooper Non-Spin 102.28,101.87,100.67,99.28 11:26 12:01:46 0:35:46 0:35:07

4 Deck Non-Spin 93.11,92.70,91.09,88.88 11:26 12:03:04 0:37:04 0:39:59

5 Ragsdale Non-Spin 96.72,95.17,92.21,90.40 11:26 12:11:37 0:45:37 0:47:56

R2 - Non-Spin Class - 9/16/2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind strength: 2-3 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club BoatType BoatName SailNo Class WindRatings Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Beckman Non-Spin 98.40,96.30,95.30,95.10 12:24 12:42:41 0:18:41 0:19:24

2 Cooper Non-Spin 102.28,101.87,100.67,99.28 12:24 12:47:43 0:23:43 0:23:17

3 Shamblin Non-Spin 86.31,85.80,84.76,82.42 12:24 12:44:03 0:20:03 0:23:22

4 Deck Non-Spin 93.11,92.70,91.09,88.88 12:24 12:47:47 0:23:47 0:25:39

5 Ragsdale Non-Spin 96.72,95.17,92.21,90.40 DNF

R3 - Non-Spin Class - 9/16/2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind strength: 2-3 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club BoatType BoatName SailNo Class WindRatings Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Beckman Non-Spin 98.40,96.30,95.30,95.10 1:07 1:33:01 0:26:01 0:27:01

2 Shamblin Non-Spin 86.31,85.80,84.76,82.42 1:07 1:36:54 0:29:54 0:34:51

3 Cooper Non-Spin 102.28,101.87,100.67,99.28 1:07 1:43:54 0:36:54 0:36:13

4 Ragsdale Non-Spin 96.72,95.17,92.21,90.40 1:07 1:45:49 0:38:49 0:40:47

5 Deck Non-Spin 93.11,92.70,91.09,88.88 1:07 1:47:54 0:40:54 0:44:07

Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNF Started but did not finish

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com


